THE DATASHEET OF
STTH1002CBY-TR
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
November 2011 Doc ID 17536 Rev 2 1/9
9
STTH1002C-Y
Automotive high efficiency ultrafast diode
Features

5.08
1.30
Ordering information STTH1002C-Y
8/9 Doc ID 17536 Rev 2
3 Ordering information
4 Revision history
Table 8. Ordering information
Order code Marking Package Weight Base qty Delivery mode
STTH1002CBY-TR STTH1002CY DPAK 0.3 g 2500
Tape and reel
STTH1002CGY-TR STTH1002CGY D2PAK 1.48 g 1000
Table 9. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes
21-Oct-2010 1 First issue.
03-Nov-2011 2 Updated Table 7 and Table 8.